5.35 K24
ISO 12164 |HSK-A
(DIN 69893-1 | HSK-A)
5
Hydro-Dehnspannfutter
Hydraulic expansion chucks
Mandrins expansibles hydrauliques
VerZendung�

Bestell-Nr.
Order no.
Référence
HSK
DCONWS
LPR
BD
BD2
LSCX
ADJRGA
LBD1
DRVS
THID
A80.H06 HSK-A 80 6 85 26 56 37 10 54 5 M6x1
A80.H08 HSK-A 80 8 85 28 56 37 10 53 5 M6x1
A80.H10 HSK-A 80 10 90 30 56 42 10 53 5 M8x1
A80.H12 HSK-A 80 12 95 32 56 47 10 52 5 M10x1
A80.H14 HSK-A 80 14 95 34 56 47 10 51 5 M10x1
A80.H16 HSK-A 80 16 100 38 56 52 10 50 5 M12x1
A80.H18 HSK-A 80 18 100 40 56 52 10 50 5 M12x1
A80.H20 HSK-A 80 20 105 42 56 52 10 49 5 M12x1
A80.H25 HSK-A 80 25 115 50 56 58 10 62 5 M16x1
A80.H32 HSK-A 80 32 120 60 56 62 10 26 5 M16x1
A100.H06 HSK-A 100 6 85 26 63 37 10 33 5 M6x1
A100.H08 HSK-A 100 8 85 28 63 37 10 33,5 5 M6x1
A100.H10 HSK-A 100 10 90 30 63 42 10 39 5 M8x1
A100.H12 HSK-A 100 12 95 32 63 47 10 44,5 5 M8x1
A100.H14 HSK-A 100 14 95 34 63 47 10 46 5 M8x1
A100.H16 HSK-A 100 16 100 38 63 52 10 53 5 M12x1
A100.H18 HSK-A 100 18 100 40 63 52 10 52 5 M12x1
A100.H20 HSK-A 100 20 105 42 63 52 10 51 5 M12x1
A100.H25 HSK-A 100 25 115 50 63 58 10 64 6 M12x1
A100.H32 HSK-A 100 32 120 60 63 62 10 61 6 M12x1
A100.H06.1 HSK-A 100 6 150 26 63 37 10 97 5 M6
A100.H08.1 HSK-A 100 8 150 28 63 37 10 98 5 M6
A100.H10.1 HSK-A 100 10 150 30 63 42 10 99 5 M8x1
A100.H12.1 HSK-A 100 12 150 32 63 47 10 99 5 M8x1
A100.H14.1 HSK-A 100 14 150 34 63 47 10 101 5 M8x1
A100.H16.1 HSK-A 100 16 150 38 63 52 10 101 5 M12x1
A100.H18.1 HSK-A 100 18 150 40 63 52 10 102 5 M12x1
A100.H20.1 HSK-A 100 20 150 42 63 52 10 101 5 M12x1
A100.H25.1 HSK-A 100 25 150 50 63 58 10 99 6 M12x1
A100.H32.1 HSK-A 100 32 150 60 63 62 10 100 6 M12x1
RFID
Chip
Form
A

Bestell-Nr.
Order no.
Référence
HSK
DCONWS
LPR
BD
BD2
LSCX
ADJRGA
LBD1
DRVS
THID
A100.H06.2 HSK-A 100 6 200 26 50 37 10 56 5 M6x1
A100.H08.2 HSK-A 100 8 200 28 50 37 10 55,5 5 M6x1
A100.H10.2 HSK-A 100 10 200 30 50 42 10 55 5 M8x1
A100.H12.2 HSK-A 100 12 200 32 50 47 10 54,5 5 M10x1
A100.H14.2 HSK-A 100 14 200 34 50 47 10 53 5 M10x1
A100.H16.2 HSK-A 100 16 200 38 50 52 10 52,5 5 M12x1
A100.H18.2 HSK-A 100 18 200 40 50 52 10 52 5 M12x1
A100.H20.2 HSK-A 100 20 200 42 50 52 10 51 5 M12x1
A100.H25.2 HSK-A 100 25 200 50 50 58 10 – 6 M16x1
A100.H32.2 HSK-A 100 32 200 60 60 62 10 – 6 M16x1
RFID
Chip
Form
A